

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

CONTACT: Lemard Freeman Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. 973-401-5578 Ifreeman@weichertrealtors.net

## Randy Worcester of WEICHERT, REALTORS® - Home Pros Named Clarksville Association of REALTORS® 2016 Decade of Achievement Award Recipient

CLARKSVILLE, Tenn. / Feb. 1, 2017 – WEICHERT, REALTORS® - Home Pros is proud to announce Randy Worcester has been awarded the 2016 Decade of Achievement Award by the Clarksville Association of REALTORS. Worcester is the Broker/Owner of WEICHERT, REALTORS® - Home Pros in Clarksville, Tennessee.

"I am truly honored to be recognized for my years of involvement with the Clarksville Association of REALTORS," said Worcester. "As a professional association, we strive to improve the reputation of REALTORS in the Clarksville area along with the quality of real estate services provided to home buyers and sellers throughout Tennessee."

The recipient of the Decade of Achievement Award, in addition to displaying integrity in dealing with others and exemplifying high moral character, must have consistently supported the Clarksville Association of REALTORS over the past 10-plus years. The award recipient must also have no professional violations with the National Association of REALTORS or the Tennessee Real Estate Commission.



**Randy Worcester** 

Worcester was also recently honored by the National Council of Residential Specialists for having served as State President for Tennessee during 2016. Worcester leads a team of knowledgeable agents at WEICHERT, REALTORS® - Home Pros, which offers a complete menu of real estate services, including property management and relocation. The Weichert® affiliated office serves clients in the greater Clarksville area.

Worcester is an Accredited Buyer Representative (ABR), a Graduate REALTOR Institute (GRI) designee, a Military Relocation Professional (MRP), and a Certified Residential Specialist (CRS). He is also a graduate of Leadership TAR (Tennessee Association of REALTORS), as well as a past president of the Clarksville Association of REALTORS and the recipient of the association's 2011 REALTOR of the Year award.

For all your real estate needs and personal referrals, contact Worcester at 931-302-2425 or by email at randyw@realtracs.com.

WEICHERT, REALTORS® - Home Pros is an independently owned and operated affiliate of Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. For more information about WEICHERT, REALTORS® - Home Pros, located at 2680 Trenton Road, Suite 400, in Clarksville, contact Randy Worcester, at 931-552-1415 or visit <a href="https://www.clarksvillehomepros.com">www.clarksvillehomepros.com</a>.

###

About Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc.: Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc.: Weichert, Realtors, launched the company's franchise division in 2001. The affiliate division was created to offer a business model for franchisee ownership candidates described as "a clearly defined operating system for marketing and managing a real estate business." Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. announced its first affiliate in 2002, was ranked as one the top traditional residential real estate franchises in *Entrepreneur's* 2017 Franchise 500 and is identified in 2017 by *Franchise Business Review* as one the top U.S. franchises. Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. has offices serving over 300 markets in 39 states. For more information about Weichert, visit Weichert.com or for information on franchise opportunities visit WeichertFranchise.com.